WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER- CHENG LIBRARY ROOM 111B
SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE
February 3, 2020 — May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:
Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,
Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm

Saturday: 11:00am — 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

MATHEMATICS:

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

PHIL, Ph.D.

1060, 1100, 1110, 1150, 1160, 1300, 1350,
1600, 1610, 2010, 2020, 2300, 3220, 3230,

3240,4220

11:30-6:30

11:30-6:30

11:30-6:30

MARCIA, B.S.
1060, 1110,1150,1160, 1170,1350,
1600

12:30-3:30

12:00-8:00

11:00-3:30

10:00-3:30

JOANNE, M.S.

1060, 1090, 1100, 1110, 1150, 1160, 1170,

1300, 1350,1400, 1450

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

ANEFT, B.S.

1060, 1150, 1160, 1350, 1600, 1610, 2000,

2020, 4220

2:30-7:00

12:00-3:00

2:00-7:00

1:00-6:30

12:00-3:00
Library:
Amy Job
Classroom
114A

BEN, B.S.
1060,1100,1160,1350,1600,1610,3240

11:00-2:00

11:00-6:30

10:00-2:00

5:00-8:00

MALVINA
1060,1100,1170

1:15-3:15

10:30-12:30
2:00-4:30

1:15-3:15

2:00-4:30

THOMAS
1600, 1610, 2010

12:00-4:30

12:00-4:30

TERRENCE
1060, 1150, 1160, 1600, 1610

5:00-8:00

9:30-12:00

5:00-8:00

5:00-8:00

Aaliyah
1060,1170

1:00-6:00

5:00-6:30

3:00-5:30

Dimary,
1170

11:00-1:30
3:30-4:30

3:30-5:30

1:00-5:00

Joshua,
1170

4:00-8:00

2:00-5:00

5:30-6:30

5:00-8:00

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE

FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN
UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B
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WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER- CHENG LIBRARY ROOM 111B
SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE
February 3, 2020 — May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:
Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,
Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm
Saturday: 11:00am — 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

SCIENCE:

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

PHIL, Ph.D.

Chemistry 1310, 1330, 1600, 1620, 2110,
2570, 2580, 3150,

3160, 3200, 4010, 4610

Physics 1100, 2550, 2560, 2600, 2610,
2900

11:30-6:30

11:30-6:30

11:30-6:30

KHALIDA

Biology 1120, 1130, 1700
Healthy U

Nursing 3500

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

TERRENCE

Chemistry 1600, 1620, 2570,
2580,3200,4220

Biology 1200

Phys 2600

5:00-8:00

9:30-12:00

5:00-8:00

5:00-8:00

Courtney,
Biology 1140

2:00-6:00

1:00-5:00

Taylor,
Biology 1120,1130,1170

11:00-12:15
3:30-5:45

9:30-11:00

Jhamani,
Biology 1630, 1640, 2490

12:30-1:30

11:30-1:30

2:00-3:30

11:00-1:30

5:00-7:00

Elijah,
Environmental 1150

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00

11:00-3:00

COMPUTER SCIENCE:

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

THOMAS
2300,2400,2600,2800,3380,
3410,3420, 3450,4051,4400

12:00-4:30

12:00-4:30

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE
FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN
UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B
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WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER- CHENG LIBRARY ROOM 111B
SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 — May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC
Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:
Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,
Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm
Saturday: 11:00am — 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

COMMUNICATION DISORDERS:

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Courtney,
CODS 2620, 2640, 2720,3610

2:00-6:00

1:00-5:00

SOCIAL SCIENCES:

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

LORRAINE, M. B.A.
Psychology 1100
Sociology 1010

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

10:30-1:00

SIMONE, M.A.
Criminal Justice, Legal Studies
Politics- All Levels

11:00 - 3:00
Library:
Amy Job

Classroom
114A

ALEC, Ph.D.

Sociology-All Levels
Anthropology-All Levels
Women’s & Gender Studies
1100, 1500, 1800

2:30-8:00

2:30-8:00

1:00-6:00

Courtney,
Psychology
1100 2110,2300, 3550

2:00-6:00

1:00-5:00

JADA, B.A.

Sociology
1010,1020,2130,2420,3010,3020,3580
,3740,4850

11:00-3:00
Library:
Amy Job
Classroom
114A

5:00-8:00

Benjamin,

Psychology

1100, 2020, 2030, 2200,2300,
3220, 3530, 3750, 4220

5:00-8:00

5:00-8:00

1:00-3:00

5:00-8:00

Jhamani,
Africana World Studies
203, 214

12:30-1:30

11:30-1:30

2:00-3:30

11:00-1:30

5:00-7:00

Elijah,
Anthropology 2700
Political Science
1200, 2260, 3240

5:00-8:00

5:00-8:00

11:00-3:00

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE
FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN
UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B
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WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY
ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER- CHENG LIBRARY ROOM 111B
SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 — May 15, 2020
VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.\WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:
Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,
Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm
Saturday: 11:00am — 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

MUSIC:

TUTOR

COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

TYLER
Music
1800, 1810, 2600, 2610

2:30-3:15

2:00-3:30

5:00-5:45

1:00-4:00

COMMUNICATION:

TUTOR

COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

Courtney,
Communication 1100

2:00-6:00

1:00-5:00

LANGUAGES:

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

GIOVANNA, M.A.
Italian 1100, 1110, 2100
Spanish 1100, 1110

11:00-3:00

11:00-2:00

11:00-2:00

12:00-2:00

GRACE,
Spanish-All Levels

5:00-8:00

5:00-8:00

5:00-8:00

5:00-6:30

5:00-8:00

Victor
Spanish 1100, 1110, 2100

3:00-5:30

11:00-1:00
3:30-5:30

11:00-1:00
3:30-4:45

Jhamani,
Spanish
1100, 1110, 2100

12:30-1:30

11:30-1:30

2:00-3:30

11:00-1:30

5:00-7:00

Abigail,
Japanese-All Levels

12:30-4:00

3:30-4:45
5:00-7:00

12:30-1:45

9:30-10:45
3:30-4:45

AROOB, B.A.
Arabic 2100, 2110

12:30-2:30

2:00-3:30

12:30-2:30

Joshua,
Japanese-All Levels

4:00-8:00

2:30-5:00

5:30-6:30

5:00-8:00

ROBERT, M.A
Spanish- All Levels

11:00-1:30

11:00 - 3:00
Library:
Amy Job

Classroom

114A

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE

FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN
UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B
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BUSINESS:

TUTOR

COURSE

WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 — May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC
Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:
Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,
Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm
Saturday: 11:00am — 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER- CHENG LIBRARY ROOM 111B

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

LORRAINE, M.B.A.
Marketing- 2100, 3160, 3200

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

10:30-1:00

Malvina

Accounting 2110, 2120
Economics 2020, 2100, 2110
Marketing 2100
Management 2000

1:15-3:15

10:30-12:30
2:00-4:30

1:15-3:15

2:00-4:30

Aaliyah

Economics 2010,2020
Management 2000
Marketing 2100

1:00-6:00

12:15-2:00
4:40-7:00

Dimary,

Accounting

2110,2120, 4100, 4110
Economics 2110
Corporate Finance 3200

11:00-1:30
3:30-4:30

3:30-5:30

1:00-5:00

Joshua,

Accounting 2120
Economics 2110
Marketing 2100
Management 2000, 3050
Corporate Finance 3200

4:00-8:00

2:30-5:00

5:30-6:30

5:00-8:00

HUMANITIES:

TUTOR

COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Abigail
Asian Studies 2010, 2700
History 1030, 1040, 1050

12:30-4:00

3:30-4:45
5:00-7:00

12:30-1:45

9:30-10:45
3:30-4:45

SIMONE, M.A.
History-All Levels

11:00-3:00
Library:
Amy Job
Classroom
114A

ALEC, Ph.D.

History-All Levels
Philosophy 1100

Art History(up to level 400)
Geography(up to level 300)

2:30-8:00

2:30-8:00

1:00-6:00

ANEFT, B.S.
Philosophy 2100, 4040

2:30-7:00

12:00-3:00

2:00-7:00

1:00-6:30

12:00-3:00
Library:
Amy Job
Classroom
114A

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE

FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN
UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B
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WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER- CHENG LIBRARY ROOM 111B
SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 — May 15, 2020
VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.\WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:
Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,
Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm
Saturday: 11:00am — 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

READING COMPREHENSION * ESL * GRAMMAR* WRITING:

TUTOR COURSE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Elijah,
Writing, Literature and Grammar 5:00-8:00 5:00-8:00
11:00-3:00
LORRAINE, M.B.A.
BRI 1090; ESL; 11:00-1:00 11:00-1:00 10:30-1:00
Writing and Grammar
ALEC, Ph.D.
Writing, Literature and Grammar 2:30-8:00 2:30-8:00 1:00-6:00
SIMONE, M.A. 11:00-3:00
Writing, Literature and Grammar Library: Amy
Job Classroom
114A
Abigail
Writing and Grammar 12:30-4:00 3:30-4:45 12:30-1:45 9:30-10:45
5:00-7:00 3:30-4:45
Taylor,
Writing and Grammar 11:00-12:15 9:30-11:00
3:30-5:45
Jhamani,
Writing, Literature and Grammar 12:30-1:30 11:30-1:30 2:00-3:30 11:00-1:30 5:00-7:00
KHALIDA
Writing and Grammar 11:00-1:00 11:00-1:00
Victor 11:00-1:00 11:00-1:00
Writing and Grammar 3:00-5:30 3:30-5:30 3:30-4:45

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE

FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN
UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B
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