SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 – May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:

Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,

Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm

Saturday: 11:00am – 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

MATHEMATICS:

TUTOR COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
PHIL, Ph.D. 1060, 1100, 1110, 1150, 1160, 1300, 1350, 1600, 1610, 2010, 2020, 2300, 3220, 3230, 3240,4220	11:30 - 6:30	11:30 - 6:30	11:30 - 6:30				
MARCIA, B.S. 1060, 1110,1150,1160, 1170,1350, 1600	12:30-3:30	12:00-8:00	11:00-3:30	10:00-3:30			
JOANNE, M.S. 1060, 1090, 1100, 1110, 1150, 1160, 1170, 1300, 1350,1400, 1450	11:00-1:00		11:00-1:00				
ANEFT, B.S. 1060, 1150, 1160, 1350, 1600, 1610, 2000, 2020, 4220	2:30-7:00	12:00-3:00	2:00-7:00	1:00-6:30		12:00-3:00 Library: Amy Job Classroom 114A	
BEN, B.S. 1060,1100,1160,1350,1600,1610,3240	11:00-2:00			11:00-6:30	10:00-2:00		5:00-8:00
MALVINA 1060,1100,1170	1:15-3:15	10:30-12:30 2:00-4:30	1:15-3:15	2:00-4:30			
THOMAS 1600, 1610, 2010		12:00-4:30		12:00-4:30			
TERRENCE 1060, 1150, 1160, 1600, 1610	5:00-8:00	9:30-12:00	5:00-8:00				5:00-8:00
Aaliyah 1060,1170	1:00-6:00	5:00-6:30		3:00-5:30			
Dimary, 1170	11:00-1:30 3:30-4:30		3:30-5:30	1:00-5:00			
Joshua, 1170	4:00-8:00		2:00-5:00	5:30-6:30			5:00-8:00

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B

SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 – May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:

Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,

Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm

Saturday: 11:00am – 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

SCIENCE:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
PHIL, Ph.D. Chemistry 1310, 1330 2570, 2580, 3150, 3160, 3200, 4010, 4610		11:30 - 6:30	11:30 - 6:30	11:30 - 6:30				
Physics 1100, 2550, 25 2900	560, 2600, 2610,							
KHALIDA Biology 1120, 1130, 17 Healthy U Nursing 3500	700	11:00-1:00			11:00-1:00			
TERRENCE Chemistry 1600, 1620 2580,3200,4220 Biology 1200 Phys 2600	, 2570,	5:00-8:00	9:30-12:00	5:00-8:00				5:00-8:00
Courtney, Biology 1140				2:00-6:00	1:00-5:00			
Taylor, Biology 1120,1130,117	70	11:00-12:15 3:30-5:45			9:30-11:00			
Jhamani, Biology 1630, 1640, 24	190	12:30-1:30		11:30-1:30	2:00-3:30	11:00-1:30		5:00-7:00
Elijah, Environmental 1150		6:00-8:00	6:00-8:00	6:00-8:00		11:00-3:00		

COMPUTER SCIENCE:

_	TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	THOMAS								
	2300,2400,2600,2800	,3380,		12:00-4:30		12:00-4:30			
	3410,3420, 3450,4051	1,4400							
			1		1		1		

SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 – May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:

Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,

Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm

Saturday: 11:00am – 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

COMMUNICATION DISORDERS:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Courtney,	2720 2610			2.00 (.00	1.00 5.00			
CODS 2620, 2640,	2720,3010			2:00-6:00	1:00-5:00			

SOCIAL SCIENCES:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
LORRAINE, M. B.A Psychology 1100 Sociology 1010	.	11:00-1:00		11:00-1:00		10:30-1:00		
SIMONE, M.A. Criminal Justice, Lo Politics- All Levels	egal Studies						11:00 – 3:00 Library: Amy Job Classroom 114A	
ALEC, Ph.D. Sociology-All Levels Anthropology-All L Women's & Gender 1100, 1500, 1800	evels	2:30-8:00		2:30-8:00	1:00-6:00			
Courtney, Psychology 1100 2110,2300, 355	50			2:00-6:00	1:00-5:00			
JADA, B.A. Sociology 1010,1020,2130,2420 ,3740,4850							11:00-3:00 Library: Amy Job Classroom 114A	5:00-8:00
Benjamin, Psychology 1100, 2020, 2030, 22 3220, 3530, 3750, 42		5:00-8:00		5:00-8:00		1:00-3:00		5:00-8:00
Jhamani, Africana World Stu 203, 214	dies	12:30-1:30		11:30-1:30	2:00-3:30	11:00-1:30		5:00-7:00
Elijah, Anthropology 2700 Political Science 1200, 2260, 3240		5:00-8:00	5:00-8:00			11:00-3:00		

SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 – May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:

Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,

Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm

Saturday: 11:00am – 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

MUSIC:

	TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
T	YLER								
M	lusic		2:30-3:15	2:00-3:30		5:00-5:45			
18	300, 1810, 2600, 2610						1:00-4:00		

COMMUNICATION:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Courtney,								
Communication	1100			2:00-6:00	1:00-5:00			

LANGUAGES:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
GIOVANNA, N Italian 1100, 1 Spanish 1100,	110, 2100		11:00-3:00	11:00-2:00	11:00-2:00	12:00-2:00		
GRACE, Spanish-All Le	evels	5:00-8:00	5:00-8:00	5:00-8:00	5:00-6:30			5:00-8:00
Victor Spanish 1100,	1110, 2100	3:00-5:30		11:00-1:00 3:30-5:30	11:00-1:00 3:30-4:45			
Jhamani, Spanish 1100, 1110, 210	00	12:30-1:30		11:30-1:30	2:00-3:30	11:00-1:30		5:00-7:00
Abigail, Japanese-All I	Levels	12:30-4:00	3:30-4:45 5:00-7:00	12:30-1:45	9:30-10:45 3:30-4:45			
AROOB, B.A. Arabic 2100, 2	110	12:30-2:30	2:00-3:30	12:30-2:30				
Joshua, Japanese-All I	_evels	4:00-8:00		2:30-5:00	5:30-6:30			5:00-8:00
ROBERT, M.A Spanish- All L				11:00-1:30			11:00 – 3:00 Library: Amy Job Classroom 114A	

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B

SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 – May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:

Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,

Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm

Saturday: 11:00am – 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

BUSINESS:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
LORRAINE, M.B.A Marketing- 2100, 3		11:00-1:00		11:00-1:00		10:30-1:00		
Malvina Accounting 2110, 2 Economics 2020, 21 Marketing 2100 Management 2000	100, 2110	1:15-3:15	10:30-12:30 2:00-4:30	1:15-3:15	2:00-4:30			
Aaliyah Economics 2010,20 Management 2000 Marketing 2100		1:00-6:00	12:15-2:00 4:40-7:00					
Dimary, Accounting 2110,2120, 4100, 41 Economics 2110 Corporate Finance		11:00-1:30 3:30-4:30		3:30-5:30	1:00-5:00			
Joshua, Accounting 2120 Economics 2110 Marketing 2100 Management 2000, Corporate Finance		4:00-8:00		2:30-5:00	5:30-6:30			5:00-8:00

HUMANITIES:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Abigail Asian Studies 20 History 1030, 104	· ·	12:30-4:00	3:30-4:45 5:00-7:00	12:30-1:45	9:30-10:45 3:30-4:45			
SIMONE, M.A. History-All Leve	ls						11:00-3:00 Library: Amy Job Classroom 114A	
ALEC, Ph.D. History-All Level Philosophy 1100 Art History(up to Geography(up to	level 400)	2:30-8:00		2:30-8:00	1:00-6:00			
ANEFT, B.S. Philosophy 2100,	4040	2:30-7:00	12:00-3:00	2:00-7:00	1:00-6:30		12:00-3:00 Library: Amy Job Classroom 114A	

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN UNLESS NOTED, PLEASE VISIT CHENG LIBRARY, 111B

SPRING 2020 TUTORING SCHEDULE

February 3, 2020 – May 15, 2020

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.WPUNJ.EDU/ACADEMICS/ASC

Call 973-720-2563/3324 for Information In-Person Tutoring Hours:

Sundays: 5:00pm-8:00pm, Mondays: 11:00am-8:00pm, Tuesdays: 9:30am-8:00pm, Wednesdays: 11:00am-8:00pm,

Thursdays: 9:30am-6:30pm, Fridays 10:00am-4:00pm, Saturdays:11:00am-3:00pm

Saturday: 11:00am – 3:00pm: Amy Job Classroom 114A (Library)

READING COMPREHENSION * ESL * GRAMMAR* WRITING:

TUTOR	COURSE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Elijah, Writing, Literatur	e and Grammar	5:00-8:00	5:00-8:00			11:00-3:00		
LORRAINE, M.B.A BRI 1090; ESL; Writing and Gran		11:00-1:00		11:00-1:00		10:30-1:00		
ALEC, Ph.D. Writing, Literatur	e and Grammar	2:30-8:00		2:30-8:00	1:00-6:00			
SIMONE, M.A. Writing, Literatur	e and Grammar						11:00-3:00 Library: Amy Job Classroom 114A	
Abigail Writing and Gran	ımar	12:30-4:00	3:30-4:45 5:00-7:00	12:30-1:45	9:30-10:45 3:30-4:45			
Taylor, Writing and Gran	ımar	11:00-12:15 3:30-5:45			9:30-11:00			
Jhamani, Writing, Literatur	e and Grammar	12:30-1:30		11:30-1:30	2:00-3:30	11:00-1:30		5:00-7:00
KHALIDA Writing and Gran	ımar	11:00-1:00			11:00-1:00			
Victor Writing and Gran		3:00-5:30		11:00-1:00 3:30-5:30	11:00-1:00 3:30-4:45			